
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/16/2023

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 2



Route 19 PM

LOCATIONTIME

19 Hagedorn, Paul

SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (ISPG)2:20 pm 1

CLOCK IN2:20 pm 2

DEPART BUS LOT2:20 pm 3

WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)2:27 pm 4

HAMACHER ST & WASHINGTON DR2:41 pm 5

OSTERHAGE DR & ROOSEVELT DR2:43 pm 6

HS MADISON DR & OSTERHAGE DR2:43 pm 7

HS OSTERHAGE DR & PARKWOOD DR2:44 pm 8

HS OSTERHAGE DR & WEDGEWOOD DR2:45 pm 9

ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)2:50 pm 10

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (101)2:50 pm 11

GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)2:50 pm 12

ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)2:55 pm 13

ADAMS DR & WASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON ST3:05 pm 14

ADAMS & ADAMS DR3:06 pm 15

ADAMS DR & MADISON DR3:07 pm 16

JEFFERSON DR & MADISON DR3:07 pm 17

408 HAMACHER ST3:08 pm 18

OSTERHAGE DR & ROOSEVELT DR3:08 pm 19

MADISON DR & OSTERHAGE DR3:09 pm 20

OSTERHAGE DR & BRIARCLIFF DR3:09 pm 21

PARKWOOD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR3:11 pm 22

ELMWOOD ST & WEDGEWOOD DR3:12 pm 23

OSTERHAGE DR & WEDGEWOOD DR3:14 pm 24

217 OSTERHAGE DR3:15 pm 25

705 RIDGE RD3:16 pm 26

720 RIDGE RD **JULIE ANN LN3:16 pm 27

807 RIDGE ROAD3:17 pm 28

811 RIDGE RD (810 & 811 RIDGE RD)3:17 pm 29

824 RIDGE RD3:18 pm 30

909 RIDGE RD (904 RIDGE RD)3:18 pm 31

626 HAMACHER ST3:20 pm 32

GRAND PRAIRIE DR & BLUE ASTER DR3:21 pm 33

GRAND PRAIRIE DR & BLAZING STAR DR3:21 pm 34

816 FOX GLOVE DR (819 FOX GLOVE DR)3:22 pm 35

MIST FLOWER DR & CONE FLOWER DR3:22 pm 36

CONE FLOWER DR & SENECA DR3:23 pm 37

CONE FLOWER DR & FORBES DR3:23 pm 38

FORBES DR & GRAND PRAIRIE DR3:24 pm 39

SUNFLOWER DR & BLUE ASTER DR3:24 pm 40

5830 MARTINI RD3:27 pm 41

6023 MARTINI RD3:28 pm 42

6604 MARTINI RD3:29 pm 43

6737 MARTINI RD3:29 pm 44

6766 MARTINI RD3:30 pm 45

296 KOPP RD (262 KOPP RD)3:31 pm 46

337 KOPP RD (331 & 337 KOPP RD)3:31 pm 47

378 KOPP RD3:33 pm 48

397 KOPP ROAD3:33 pm 49

703 KOPP RD3:35 pm 50

1623 FLORAVILLE RD3:35 pm 51

777 GILMORE LAKE RD3:37 pm 52

956 GILMORE LAKE RD3:37 pm 53

1053 GILMORE LAKE RD3:38 pm 54

8441 GILMORE LAKE RD3:38 pm 55

8458 GILMORE LAKE RD3:39 pm 56

8603 GILMORE LAKE RD  **TURN AROUND AREA3:39 pm 57

BARN RD & COUNTRY CLUB LN3:40 pm 58

1052 COUNTRY CLUB LN3:40 pm 59

COUNTRY CLUB LN & LAKEWOOD DR *CARDINAL LN3:41 pm 60

985 COUNTRY CLUB LN3:42 pm 61

892 COUNTRY CLUB LANE3:43 pm 62

864 COUNTRY CLUB LN3:43 pm 63

COUNTRY CLUB LN & REMINGTON RD3:44 pm 64

8006 MEADOWFIELD RD3:45 pm 65

8024 MEADOWFIELD RD3:46 pm 66

8200 MEADOWFIELD RD3:47 pm 67

8209 MEADOWFIELD RD3:48 pm 68

8317 MEADOWFIELD RD3:49 pm 69

8342 MEADOWFIELD RD *TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC3:49 pm 70

667 COUNTRY CLUB LN3:52 pm 71

RETURN TO BUS LOT4:02 pm 72

SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL4:02 pm 73

GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (ISPHS)4:02 pm 74

CLOCK OUT4:02 pm 75

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 2 of 2


